OneTrack 3m Suspension Kit8 Black
9000-kit8-3-b
Artikelnummer 9200862 SYLVANIA

Ce R b3

-

OneTrack accessory, complete suspension kit including: round ceiling head, steel cable (diameter 1.5mm - length
1.5m) with spherical end, Short Pendant black bracket with countersunk hole for suspension with automatic gripper.
KIT 8.

Technische Werte

GréBe (mm) Photometrie
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OneTrack 3m Suspension Kit8 Black
9000-kit8-3-b

Artikelnummer 9200862

Allgemeine Daten
Produktname

Technologie
Art des Zubehors

Type of accessory
Gehéause

Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche

ETIM Klasse

Garantie

OneTrack 3m
Suspension Kit8 Black
9000-kit8-3-b

Non - Electrical Device

Electrical, Mounting

Suspension kit

Aluminium,
Metal/plastic, Stainless
steel

Hospitality, Museums &
Galleries

EC002557

5 Jahre
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Physikalische Daten
Gehéausefarbe
Lange (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Packaging
EAN Code
Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

SYLVANIA

Black
3000

0.076

4012289008628
20.0
17.5

2.0

20.0
17.5

2.0



